
Date/Day Event Classes Remarks
Monday, 8 January 2024 New Term Begins/ School Reopens for Students All School Hours

TBA Life - Skills Seminar IX, X, XI School Hours

Friday, 12 January 2024 Result Day & PTM All School off for Students

Thursday, 18 January 2024 Bake Sale VI to XI (Atlantic & Pacific) Extended Break Time
TBA Life - Skills Seminar IX, X, XI School Hours

Thursday, 25 January 2024 Healthy Breakfast Activity Pre-primary School Hours
Tuesday, 30 January 2024 Inter School Competition IX, X, XI School Hours
Monday, 5 February 2024 Kashmir day All School closed

TBA Life - Skills Seminar IX, X, XI School Hours
Thursday, 8 February 2024 Shab e Mairaj* All School closed
Saturday, 17 February 2024 Annual Event (Full Dress Rehearsal) III - XI Morning
Sunday, 18 February 2024 Annual Event III - XI Parents Invited
Monday, 19 February 2024 School Holiday in lieu of Annual Event All School closed

Wednesday, 21 February 2024 P.T.M by invitation Pre-primary to IX School Hours
TBA Life - Skills Seminar IX, X, XI School Hours

Sunday, 25 February 2024 Shab e Barat * All School closed*
Thursday, 29 February 2024 O-level P.T.M. X & XI School Hours

Sunday, 3 March 2024 Annual Event Dis - II Parents Invited
Monday, 4 March 2024 School Off for Pre-Primary & Primary Dis - II School closed
Friday, 8 March 2024 Farewell Party IX,X,XI (Sec Girls) Evening

Saturday, 9 March 2024 Farewell Party IX, X,XI (Sec Boys) Evening
Tuesday, 12 March 2024 Ramadan Begins*
Friday, 15 March 2024 علامة الأفعال IV & V School Hours

Fri 15 March to Fri 29 March 2024 Mock Examination X & XI School Hours
Thursday, 21 March 2024 Pakistan Day Celebration/Urdu Takriri Mukabla VIII & IX Grand Assembly
Saturday, 23 March 2024 Pakistan Day All School closed

Sun 31 March to Tue 09 April 2024 Ramzan Last Ashra* All School closed*
Wed 10 April to Fri 12 April 2024 Eid Holidays* All School closed*

Monday, 15 April 2024 School reopens All
Monday, 22 April 2024 Subject Selection VIII Parents Invited

Wednesday, 1 May 2024 Labour Day All School closed
Fri 10 May to Fri 24 May 2024 Final Examination II - IX School Hours

Mon 20 May to Wed 22 May 2024 Fun Week Pre-primary & Class I School Hours
Friday, 24 May 2024 Pre-Primary Graduation Ceremony Inventors School Hours
Friday, 24 May 2024 Last Day for Students All Students

Mon 27 May to Fri 07 June 2024 Result Preparation II - IX
Sat 25 May to Wed 7 Aug 2024 Summer Break - Students All Students
Sat 8 June to Wed 24 July 2024 Summer Break - Teachers Teachers
Sat 15 June to Tue 16 July 2024 Summer Break for Admin Staff Admin School closed

Wednesday, 17 July 2024 School Opens for Admin Staff Admin
Thursday, 25 July 2024 School Reopens for All Teachers Teachers
Tuesday, 30 July 2024 Result Day All School Hours
Tuesday, 30 July 2024 Study Pack Submission Dis-Class II School Hours

Thursday, 8 August 2024 New Term Begins/ School Reopens for students All Classes School Hours
TBA- To Be Announced Upon Confirmation of Speaker

Many activites are not mentioned as they take place throughout the year at regular intervals and parents are intimated through diary or circulars
All events are subject to change if and when required

Events marked (*) may vary as per the sighting of the moon
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